Election: 1999 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 1999-03-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 29168
Ballots Cast: 9411

Voter Turnout: 32%

Active Precincts: 68

Candidate: Donna Releford McNeely (N/A)

Contest Name
Northwestern CUSD 2 Board

Contest: Northwestern CUSD 2 Board

Precinct

South Palmyra 1
North Palmyra 1
North Palmyra 2
Scottville

Barr 2

South Palmyra 2
Barr 1

South Otter
Western Mound
Bird

Total Votes
392

Total Votes
101

Vote %
20.46

Vote %
19.17
24.53
20.28
18.46
21.82
23.88
13.04
26.32
14.29
42.86
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